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(PARK STREET BY REGISTERED PLAN PC-1 AND REGISTERED PLAN PL-300)

SUBJECT TO EASEMEN  Inst. No. PR3801443

(H
E

L
E

N
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

 B
Y

 R
E

G
IS

T
E

R
E

D
 P

L
A

N
 P

C
-1

 A
N

D
 R

E
G

IS
T

E
R

E
D

 P
L
A

N
 P

L
-3

0
0
)

(K
N

O
W

N
 A

S
)

PIN 13461-0152(LT)

(SHOWN AS QUEEN STREET BY REGISTERED PLAN PC-1 AND REGISTERED PLAN PL-300)

P
I N

 1
3

4
6
3
-0

0
7
8
(L

T
)

PIN 13463-0081(LT)

PARK STREET EAST

LOT 5 LOT 4

PLA
N

O
F

C
R
ED

IT

H
E

L
E

N
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

 N
O

R
T

H

STR
EET

TO
R
W

R
W

HEDGES

H
E

D
G

E
S

H
E

D
G

E
S

HEDGES

HEDGES

FLOWER
BOX

FLOWER
BOX

9
3
.8

6
(P

2
)

N
 5

3
°0

6
'0

0
" 

W
(P

2
)

3
.0

9
(P

1
&

M
)

3
.0

6
(P

2
)

1.52(P1&M)
1.66(P2)

1.63(P1&M)
1.68(P2)

16.79(P1&M)

16.80(P1,P2&M)

9
.3

4
(P

1
&

S
)9

.1
6

(P
1
&

M
)

9
.1

5
(P

1
&

M
)

13.00(P1&M)

12.98(P1&M)

1.54(P1&M)

1.59(P1&S)

3
.0

5
(P

1
&

M
)

4.69(M)
4.57(P2)

4.75(M)
4.65(P2)

3
.6

0
(P

2
&

M
)

3
.4

4
(P

2
&

M
)

9
.4

0
(P

2
)9
.3

1
(P

1
&

M
)

4
.1

8
(M

)

N
 6

5
°2

0
'3

0
" W

(M
)

SOUTHERN
CORNER
LOT 5

9
3
.7

9
(P

1
&

M
)

67.12(P1&S)
N 37°08'20" E

(P1&M)

9
3

.5
6
(P

1
&

S
)

N
 5

3
°0

9
'4

5
" 

W
(P

1
&

M
)

67.07(P1&M)N 36°56'25" E(P1&M)

N
 5

3
°1

1
'5

0
" 

W
(P

1
&

M
)

CC

IB(P1)

CC(NI)

SIB(1525)
0.07S

CB

CBCB

CB
CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

SAN
MH

SAN
MH

SAN
MH

SAN
MH

S
V

MH

MH

HP
HP

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS LS

LS

LS

LS LS

HJB

E
J
B

S
P

GM

CONCRETE WALK

CONCRETE WALK

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 W
A

L
K

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 W
A

L
K

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

 W
A

L
K

CONCRETE WALK CONCRETE WALK

C/L OF ROAD

C
/L

 O
F

 R
O

A
D

C
/L

 O
F

 R
O

A
D

C/L OF ROAD

P
A

V
IN

G
 S

T
O

N
E

S

P
A

V
IN

G
 S

T
O

N
E

S

P A R K I N G

P  A  R  K  I  N  G

GUTTER GUTTER

GUTTERGUTTERGUTTER

G
U

T
T

E
R

G
U

T
T

E
R

G
U

T
T

E
R

G
U

T
T

E
R

G
U

T
T

E
R

G
U

T
T

E
R

GUTTER

GUTTER

GUTTER

GRATE

BACK OF CURB BACK OF CURB

BACK OF CURB

CURB CUT CURB CUT

BACK OF CURBCURB CUT CURB CUTBACK OF CURB

B
A

C
K

 O
F

 C
U

R
B

B
A

C
K

 O
F

 C
U

R
B

B
A

C
K

 O
F

 C
U

R
B

B
A

C
K

 O
F

 C
U

R
B

B
A

C
K

 O
F

 C
U

R
B

B
A

C
K

 O
F

 C
U

R
B

C
U

R
B

C
U

T

BACK O
F CURB

BACK OF CURB

BACK   OF   CURB

CONCRETE AREA

CONCRETE AREACONCRETE AREA

CONCRETE
AREA

CONCRETE
AREA

CONCRETE
AREA

PTR

PTR

P
T

R

FFE ELEV.
82.62

FFE ELEV.
83.10

GRASSGRASS

ASPHALT EDGE ASPHALT EDGE

ASPHALT EDGEASPHALT EDGEASPHALT EDGE

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

 E
D

G
E

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

 E
D

G
E

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

 E
D

G
E

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

 E
D

G
E

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

 E
D

G
E

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

 E
D

G
E

ASPHALT
EDGE

ASPHALT
EDGE

A
S

P
H

A
L
T

E
D

G
E

ASPHALT
DRIVEWAY

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN SN SN

B
O

L
B

O
L

BOL

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
M

E
T

A
L
 F

E
N

C
E

B
O

A
R

D
 F

E
N

C
E

B
O

A
R

D
 F

E
N

C
E

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y
M

E
T

A
L
 F

E
N

C
E

MF

BOARD FENCE

B
O

A
R

D

F
E

N
C

E

FENCE
0.27N
0.23E

T
E

M
P

O
R

A
R

Y

M
E

T
A

L
 F

E
N

C
E

4 STOREY
CONCRETE AND BRICK

GARAGE

BUILDING
OVERHANG

CONC
AWNING

CONC
AWNING

CONCRETE
PILLAR

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

  
  
  
  
  
  
W

A
L

K
W

A
Y

G
A

R
B

A
G

E
 B

IN
E

N
C

L
O

S
U

R
E

WOOD
DECK

CONC
AREA

GRATE

STEPS

STEPS

ASPHALT
GARAGE

ENTRANCE

F
R

A
M

E
S

H
E

D

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

MIXED RECYCLE

GARBAGE G
A

R
B

A
G

E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

MIXED RECYCLE

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

GARBAGE

MIXED RECYCLE

F
O

O
D

/B
E

V
E

R
A

G
E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

G
A

R
B

A
G

EM
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

GARBAGE

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

G
A

R
B

A
G

E

GARBAGE

G
A

R
B

A
G

EF
O

O
D

/B
E

V
E

R
A

G
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

MIXED RECYCLE

MIXED RECYCLE

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

M
IX

E
D

 R
E

C
Y

C
L
E

MIXED RECYCLE

*

*

*

*

QUEEN STREET EAST

PARK STREET EAST

H
E

L
E

N
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

A012

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13

A

B

D
D1

E

I

F

J

M

O

P

Q

R

C

QUEEN STREET

H
E

L
E

N
E

 S
T

R
E

E
T

PARK STREET

TOWER ABOVE

LOADING AREA FOR 
EXISITNG BUILDING

D
AY

LI
G

H
T

TR
IA

N
G

LE

RETAIL ENTRY

TOWER EXIT  

RESIDENTIAL 
ENTRY/EXIT 

DAYCARE
ENTRY/EXIT 

DROP OFF

7.5m CLEAR HEIGHT

OUTDOOR
PATIO

TOWER EXIT

CRASH WALL

LOUVER SIZE 
TO BE 

CONFIRMED

TOWER EXIT  

RESIDENTIAL 
ENTRY 

PARKING EXIT  

GROUND FLOOR LEVEL

GCA - 2114.2m2

GFA -
RETAIL - 488.9m2

RESIDENTIAL- 379.3 m2

DAYCARE - 401 m2

BELOW GRADE 
PARKING
ENTRY/EXIT 

LOADING 
ENTRY/EXIT

33 BINS - 3 CUBIC YARD 
24 FOR NEW TOWER:

  11 COMPACTED GARBAGE 
  13 MIXED RECYCLE 

9 FOR EXISITING TOWER:
  4 COMPACTED GARBAGE 

  5 MIXED RECYCLE 
+ 4extra BINS

7 BINS - 3 CUBIC YARD 
  4 COMPACTED GARBAGE 

2 MIXED RECYCLE 
+7 (64 GALLON BINS)

6 BIKE 
PARKING 
SPACES

14 BIKE 
PARKING 
SPACES

6 BIKE 
PARKING 
SPACES

2.1M HIGH MIN. 
VERTICAL SCREEN

LEVEL 2 
OVERHANG ABOVE

BIKE REPAIR

12 BIKES

BIKE ROOM 
ACCESS

BIKE ROOM 
ACCESS

EXISITING 
TREES TO BE 
RETAINED

RETAIL ENTRY

470.3 m²  / 5062.7 SF

GF OUTDOOR

471.1 m²  / 5070.6 SF

RETAIL

24.0 m²  / 258.0 SF

RETAIL/
DAYCARE BIKE

ROOM

6.0 m²  / 64.5 SF

VESTIBULE

51.3 m²  / 552.1 SF

RETAIL &
DAYCAR WASTE

16.5 m²  / 177.2 SF

VESTIBULE

17
.8

 m
² 

 /
 1

91
.8

 S
F

S
E

R
V

IC
E

 C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

192.8 m²  / 2074.9 SF

GARBAGE
COLLECTION

83.8 m²  / 901.7 SF

STAGING AREA

106.6 m²  / 1147.2 SF

LOADING AREA
12.7 m²  / 137.1 SF

MOVING

10
.7

 m
² 

 /
 1

14
.7

 S
F

M
O

V
IN

G
S

T
O

R
A

G
E

22.4 m²  / 240.8 SF

PARCEL ROOM

11.8 m²  / 127.4 SF

BULK STORAGE
ROOMELEVATOR

ELEVATOR

9.
6 

m
² 

 /
 1

03
.0

 S
F

C
A

C
F

8.
9 

m
² 

 /
 9

6.
3 

S
F

E
X

IT
 S

T
A

IR

8.
0 

m
² 

 /
 8

5.
7 

S
F

E
X

IT
 S

T
A

IR

12
.6

 m
² 

 /
 1

36
.1

 S
F

E
X

IT
 S

T
A

IR

10
.2

 m
² 

 /
 1

09
.5

 S
F

V
E

S
T

IB
U

L
E

48.0 m²  / 516.5 SF

ELEVATOR
LOBBY

8.1 m²  / 86.8 SF

VESTIBULE

145.4 m²  / 1565.3 SF

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

142.8 m²  / 1537.0 SF

PARKING RAMP

14
.6

 m
² 

 /
 1

57
.2

 S
F

S
E

R
V

IC
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

45.0 m²  / 484.5 SF

MAIL ROOM

13.1 m²  / 140.5 SF

VESTIBULE

15.1 m²  / 162.3 SF

VESTIBULE

EXIT STAIR

41.3 m²  / 444.2 SF

RESIDENTIAL
LOBBY

7.
9 

m
² 

 /
 8

5.
4 

S
F

E
L

E
V

A
T

O
R

370.5 m²  / 3988.5 SF

DAYCARE

594.2 m²  / 6395.7 SF

GF OUTDOOR

205.0 m²  / 2207.1 SF

DAYCARE
OUTDOOR

SPACE

2
6
8
5
5

6
3
3
5

1
0
3
2
0

1
6
6
5
5

5
2
0
0

7
0
0
0

DRIVE AISLE

7000

DRIVE AISLE

7000 1080

BUFFER

4500
LANDSCAPE

3000

7.5%15.0%

R
 2

80
0

R 3
000

2
1
3
5
5

A012

2

A013

2

91.7 m²  / 987.5 SF

TRANSFORMER ROOM

R 4500

R
 5

0
0
0

ELEVATORELEVATOR

A013

1

3400 6750 6200 6200 6750 6200 6200 6200 5650 5870 5580

65000

5
7
6
2
0

6
5
5
0

4
9
0
0

6
0
0
0

5
9
0
0

5
8
0
0

3
2
5
0

3
4
5
0

2
7
5
0

5
4
5
0

7
7
0

4
2
5
0

4
8
0
0

3
7
5
0

7500

7
5
0
0

5015

1
0
3
2
0

INTAKE 
SHAFT

EXHAUST 
SHAFT

EXISTING 27 STOREY BRICK 
APARMENT BUILDING

EXISTING 27 STOREY BRICK 
APARMENT BUILDING

CRASH WALL

BUFFER

5590
LANDSCAPE

2600 2600 3400 1500 2600

10275

6
4
3
5

5
5
1
5

2350

2220

22385

L
A

N
E

W
A

Y

O
P

E
N

 S
P

A
C

E

L
A

N
E

W
A

Y

S
ID

E
W

A
L

K

O
P

E
N

 S
P

A
C

E

S
ID

E
W

A
L

K

2670 2915

18.9 m²  / 203.6 SF

EXIT CORRIDOR

R 4500

A012

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13

A

B

D
D1

E

I

F

J

M

O

P

Q

R

C

D
AY

LI
G

H
T

TR
IA

N
G

LE

A012

2

A013

2

17
.8

 m
² 

 /
 1

91
.5

 S
F

E
X

IT
 S

T
A

IR

OPEN TO BELOW

782.0 m²  / 8417.0 SF

AMENITY

55.7 m²  / 599.3 SF

AMENITY

ELEVATOR ELEVATOR

36
.8

 m
² 

 /
 3

96
.2

 S
F

E
X

IT
 S

T
A

IR

36
.8

 m
² 

 /
 3

96
.2

 S
F

E
X

IT
 S

T
A

IR

303.8 m²  / 3270.2 SF

LONG TERM BIKE ROOM

40.8 m²  / 439.0 SF

SHORT TERM BIKE ROOM

19.4 m²  / 209.1 SF

BIKE STAIR

OPEN TO 
BELOW

42.3 m²  / 455.1 SF

AMENITY
OPEN TO BELOW

CANOPY AT 
MEZZANINE LEVEL

170.8 m²  / 1838.7 SF

ELEVATOR LOBBY
7.0 m²  / 75.8 SF

ELEVATOR

170.8 m²  / 1838.7 SF

ELEVATOR LOBBY

EXISITING 
TREES TO BE 
RETAINED

16.0 m²  / 171.8 SF

EXIT STAIR

2220

ELEC. CL.

MECH SHAFT

ELEVATORELEVATOR

A013

1

MEZZANINE FLOOR LEVEL
GCA - 1551m2

GFA -
RESIDENTIAL - 214m2

INDOOR AMENITY - 880m2

3400 6750 6200 6200 6750 6200 6200 6200 5650 5870 5580

65000

5
7
6
2
0

6
5
5
0

4
9
0
0

6
0
0
0

5
9
0
0

5
8
0
0

3
2
5
0

3
4
5
0

2
7
5
0

5
4
5
0

7
7
0

4
2
5
0

4
8
0
0

3
7
5
0

7500

7
5
0
0

2350

6
3
3
5

1
0
3
0
0

EXISTING 27 STOREY BRICK 
APARMENT BUILDING

EXISTING 27 STOREY BRICK 
APARMENT BUILDING

4570

6
8
2
5

13220

14690

7
6
0
5

CRASH WALL

329 BIKES

34 BIKES

43
.2

 m
² 

 /
 4

65
.0

 S
F

E
X

IT
 C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

A006 Scale: 1 : 250

1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN A006 Scale: 1 : 250

2 MEZZ

PRIME CONSULTANT

55 St. Clair Avenue West, 7th Floor,
Toronto, ON M4V 2Y7, Canada
tel 416 596 1930 fax 416 596 0644

ARCADIS IBI GROUP

ibigroup.com

Project NorthTrue North

is a member of the IBI Group of companies

PROJECT

APPROVED BY:PROJECT MGR:

PROJECT NO:

CONSULTANTS

CHECKED BY:DRAWN BY:

S
C

A
L

E
 C

H
E

C
K

1
0

m
m

1
 i
n

CLIENT COPYRIGHT
This drawing has been prepared solely for the intended use, thus any 

reproduction or distribution for any purpose other than authorized by IBI 
Group is forbidden.  Written dimensions shall have precedence over scaled 
dimensions.  Contractors shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions 
and conditions on the job, and IBI Group shall be informed of any variations 
from the dimensions and conditions shown on the drawing.  Shop drawings 
shall be submitted to IBI Group for general conformance before proceeding 

with fabrication.

ISSUES SEAL

ISSUE

SHEET TITLE

SHEET NUMBER

KEYPLAN

IBI Group Architects (Canada) Inc.

70 Park Street East, Mississauga, ON

SCALE:

A
u

to
d

e
s
k
 D

o
c
s
:/
/1

4
1

1
7
8
-7

0
_

P
a
rk

S
tr

e
e
t 

R
2

0
2

2
/1

4
1

1
7
8
-7

0
P

A
R

K
-A

_
P

O
D

IU
M

-2
2

.r
v
t

2

1 : 250141178

Designer

70 PARK STREET EAST

Approver

Author Checker

MPCT DIF 70 Park
Street East LP

GROUND FLOOR &
MEZZANINE FLOOR

PLANS

A006

No. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 ISSUED FOR REZONING 2023-01-14

2 REISSUED FOR REZONING 2023-05-10


